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ePlan (573) 447-7130 2/19/2024 O
1400 Forum Blvd., Ste 7B Amber Cox
Columbia, MO  65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com

G
175 Benchmark Industrial Drive Thomas Jones
Streator, IL  61364 tjones@vissering.com

Vissering Construction Company (815) 673-5511 (815) 672-0573 2/19/2024

O
1468 N. Green Mount Rd. Stephanie Foster
O'Fallon, IL  62269 projects@siba-agc.org

Southern Illinois Builders Association (618) 624-9055 (618) 624-9065 2/19/2024

4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle
Peru, IL  61354 angied@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 2/23/2024

4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo
Peru, IL  61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 2/23/2024

4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff
Peru, IL  61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 2/23/2024

218 Lafayette Street David Hall, P.E.
Ottawa, IL  61350 davidh@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 434-7225 (815) 434-2831 2/23/2024

 

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 
& TIME:

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 10:00am
PROJECT 
MANAGER:

David Hall
PRE-BID MTG.     
(IF APPLICABLE):

CD-ROM: N/A$50

PROJECT
NAME:

Lostant, IL - Proposed Village Hall (RE-BID)

Wendy Forrest, Village Clerk

wendyf5173@yahoo.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Village of Lostant
107 W. 3rd Street
Lostant, IL  61334

(815) 368-3461 2/23/2024

ADDENDA:   #1 -03/07/2024; #2 03/15/2024; #3 03/25/2024; #4 04/30/2024; #5 05/10/2024

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       
PLANS & SPECS:

111518.00
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H & H Builders, Inc. (815) 539-9623 (815) 538-2539 2/19/2024 G
702 2nd St. Hank Grothen
Mendota, IL  61342 hank.hhbldrs@gmail.com

Ficek Electric & Communication Systems, Inc. (815) 224-5104 (815) 224-5097 2/19/2024 Sub-
Contractor12 Gunia Dr. Ken Capponi

LaSalle, IL  61301 kcapponi@ficekelectric.com

Pinter General Contracting (815) 252-5275 2/19/2024 G
122 W. St. Paul Greg Pinter
Spring Valley, IL  61362 pintergeneralcontracting@frontier.com
Blunier Builders (815) 303-1985 2/19/2024 G
97 East Gate Dr. Rick Menzel
Washington, IL  61571 rick@blunierbuilders.com
BARCOM Security (309) 826-4364 2/20/2024 S
386 S. Koke Mill Rd. Robert Current
Springfield, IL  62711 rcurrent@barcomsecurity.com
John Pohar & Sons, Inc. (815) 224-1048 (815) 224-1074 2/20/2024 Sub-

Contractor2253 Crosat St. John Pohar
LaSalle, IL  61301 johnpohar@sbcglobal.net
Hein Construction (309) 691-4774 2/20/2024 G
5534 W. Barberry David Staggs
Edwards, IL  61528 jstaggs@heinconstruction.com
DataBid (888) 929-3282 2/20/2024 O
433 Penn St. Julie Dustin Dustin
Newtown, PA  18940 julie@databid.com
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 Core and Main (309) 444-3183 3/7/2024 S
115 North Cummings Lane Jackson Scott
Washington, IL  61571 jackson.scott@coreandmain.com

 Deltek (800) 456-2009 3/7/2024 G
2291 Wood Oak D Source Management
Herndon, VA 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

 Cleary Building (224) 509-2541 2/29/2024 G
2478 Crest Dr. Don Berkoski
Lake Geneva, IL 53147 dberkoski@clearybuilding.com

Construct Connect (323) 602-5079 (866) 570-8187 2/21/2024 G
30 Technology Pkwy S., Ste 100 Rhea Pagador
Norcross, GA  30092 content@constructconnect.com
Hartman Statewide Buildings (815) 830-1975 2/22/2024 S
13062 IL Hwy 26 Ryan Hartman
Princeton, IL  61356 hartmanstatewide@gmail.com
Core and Main (309) 566-9175 (309) 444-3644 2/23/2024 S
115 North Cummings Lane James Schweigert
Washington, IL  61571 james.schweigert@coreandmain.com
 Gillan Construction LLC (815) 559-2088 2/26/2024 Sub-

Contractor123 S. Main St. Tracey Justi
Cherry, IL 61317 tracey.justi@gillanconstructionllc.com

 Johns Service and Sales Inc (815) 883-2813 3/4/2024 Sub-
Contractor119 W Walnut St Brad Bliss

Oglesby, IL 61364 bradb@johnsservice.net
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Key Builder Construction, Inc. (815) 875-6114 3/28/2024 G
118 W. Progress Dr. Jason Haskell
Princeton, IL  61356 jhaskell@kbc-inc.com

 Hillside Development Group, LLC (815) 867-6445 3/27/2024 G
106 W. Lincoln Ave. Robert Tincher
Iroquios, IL 60945 hillsideg@gmail.com

 North America Procurement Council Inc., PBC  (302) 450-1923 3/18/2024 O
PO Box 40445 Eric Johnson
Grand Junction, CO 81504 sourcemanagement@napc.me

 Diversified Sheet Metal  (815) 992-5307 3/18/2024 Sub-
Contractor402 N. Illinois St. David Harcharik

Streator, IL 61364 dvrsfd@frontier.com

 H & H Builders, Inc. (815) 539-9623 (815) 538-2539 3/12/2024 G
702 2nd St. Kim Borio
Mendota, IL  61342 kim.hhbldrs@gmail.com

 Ficek Electric & Communication Systems Inc. (815) 223-2775 3/11/2024 Sub-
Contractor12 Gunia Drive Ron Carlson

LaSalle, IL  61301 rcarlson@ficekelectric.com

 Brucker Company (309) 691-5160 3/15/2024 S
7700 N Harker Drive Suite B Shawn Dull
Peoria, IL 61615 sdull@bruckerco.com

Utility Equipment Company (815) 224-4645 (815) 224-4663 3/27/2024 S
4750 Ind. Dr. Kurt Kassabaum
Peru, IL 61354 kkassabaum@utilityequipmentco.com
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Hein Construction (309) 437-6224 5/10/2024 G
9130 N. Industrial Road Dalton Keohl
Peoria, IL 61615 dkoehl@heinconstruction.com

1501 Ardmore Ave.
(630) 467-1500 5/6/2024 O
Gina Skip

Itasca, IL 60143 gina.skrip@cti.com

CTI (Conference Technologies)

Day Works LLC (815) 878-8689 5/1/2024 G
13711 N 700 Ave Ben Day
Granville, IL 61326 bday0627@gmail.com

Morton Buildings, Inc. (309) 263-6486 4/15/2024 Sub-
Contractor113 Irene Ct. Mike Stein

East Peoria, IL 61611 mike.stein@mortonbuildings.com

Ficek Electric & Communication Systems, Inc. (815) 757-2075 4/4/2024 Sub-
Contractor12 Gunia Drive Matt Darby

LaSalle, IL  61301 mdarby@ficekelectric.com

Johnson Site Work Inc. (815) 228-5648 4/2/2024 Sub-
ContractorP.O. Box 130 Dave Johnson

Leland, IL 60531 johnsonexcav@aol.com

 IL Valley Contractors Association (815) 223-0561 (815) 223-5908 3/28/2024 O
1120 First St. Cindy Abernathy
LaSalle, IL  61301 cindy@ivcontractors.org

Streator Building Systems (815) 672-4512 (815) 672-4515 5/10/2024 Sub-
Contractor135 Benchmark Industrial Dr. Bob Barnes

Streator, IL 61364 bbarnes.sbs@gmail.com
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